E] Electrolux

Cooking accessories
Heat shield

ITEM #

MODEL #

NAME #

SIS #

AlA #

922662 - 922663 - 922664 - 922659 - 922658

APPROVAL:

Main Features

* |deal for protecting left side of the oven
(electronics) from overheating caused by
closeness to strong heat sources (ex.
charbroilers, stoves...).

e 70 mm thickness.

* Experience the Excellence
E www.professional.electrolux.com
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Key Information:

Cooking accessories
Heat shield

External dimensions, Width:

922662 (HESH®6I11)

922663 (HESHI011)
922664 (HESH1021)
922659 (HESH2011)
922658 (HESH2021)

70.8 mm
70.8 mm
70.8 mm
70.8 mm
70.8 mm

External dimensions, Height:

922662 (HESH611)

922663 (HESHI1011)
922664 (HESH1021)
922659 (HESH2011)
922658 (HESH2021)

680 mm
930 mm
930 mm
1586 mm
1586 mm

External dimensions, Depth:

922662 (HESH®6I11)
922663 (HESH1011)
922664 (HESH1021)
922659 (HESH2011)
922658 (HESH2021)
Net weight:
922662 (HESH611)
922663 (HESHI011)
922664 (HESH1021)
922659 (HESH2011)
922658 (HESH2021)

802 mm
802 mm
952 mm
802 mm
952 mm

5.5kg
7.5 kg
9 kg
13.5 kg
17 kg

Cooking accessories
Heat shield

The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products
without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.
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